930005092
930005097
930005088
930005107
930005104
930005099
930005101
930005078
930005096
930005074
930005089
930005091
930005082
930005079
930005084
930005106
930005077
930005094
930005102
930005073
930005085
930005105
930005071
930005081
930005072
930005108
930005086
930005095
930005100
930005093
930005087
930005076
930005098
930005103
930005090
930005083
930005075
930005080

A STROHM DESIGN

AL'S APPLIANCE REPAIR

ALARM PROGRAM SYSTEMS, LLC
AZTECA 7 SIGNS

BIGEYE POKE GRILL

BRYAN MAR PHOTOGRAPHY

CENTURY AUTO PARTS LLC

CHUN CHIROPRACTIC

CJ SUPPRESSION INC.

DE LA ROSA'S GENERAL - HANDYMAN
DELTA FRAMING, INC.

DREAMSTYLE REMODELING OF SAN DIEGO
EL CAPITAN ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
FARMERS INSURANCE, ROY REDMAN AGENCY
FRASSICA INC.

HHS CONSTRUCTION

HOME INSTEAD SENIOR CARE
INSITUFORM TECHNOLOGIES, LLC

JGC INSPECTION SERVICES

JOANNE NGUYEN

JOHNSON CONTROLS SECURITY SOLUTIONS LLC
LAGUNA BEACH ELECTRIC

LAN NGUYEN

LG HAUSYS AMERICA INC.

LINH NGUYEN

MR D'S DINER & BAR

OFFICIAL TERMITE SOLUTIONS

PACIFIC COAST CLEANING, INC.

PARK SIDE BARBERSHOP

PD ENGINEERS, LLC

PDPLAY

PLACENTIA LINDA CHIROPRACTIC

PRIDE ROOFING & WATERPROOFING
REFRIGERATION PLUS INC

STEVE'S HEATING & A/C

SUPERIOR PATIOS INC.

TAZZIES CUSTOM JEWELRY

THE ART OF CARVING ICE

12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
6/30/2020

12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
6/30/2020

12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
6/30/2020

12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
6/30/2020

12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020

1001 PACIFICA DR

1011 AVENIDA DE PIO PICO
360 CIVICDR SUITE C

9347 BIANCA AVE

660 N ROSE DR

724 LUTE AVE

612 W CHAPMAN AVE

1216 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
205 LEWIS CT

4080 S VERMONT AVE # A 109
3500 W LAKE CENTER DR SUITE B
8266 MIRAMAR RD

11080 TUXFORD ST

116 W SANTA FE AVE A 3

580 MALLORY CT

2042 S GROVE AVE

774 S PLACENTIA AVE # 305
17988 EDISON AVE

2138 HELOISE WAY

184 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
7565 IRVINE CENTER DR STE 100
3044 CRESTA WAY

184 E YORBA LINDA BLVD

711 S VAN BUREN ST

184 E YORBA LINDA BLVD

126 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
8224 E KINGSDALE LN

1939 FRIENDSHIP DR SUITE E
119 N BRADFORD AVE # C
1534 HASTINGS WAY

2235 MEYERS AVE

1050 E YORBA LINDA BLVD SUITE 104
1841 N BATAVIA ST

3922 MESCALE RD

378 S LEMON AVE

624 WOODCREST DR # 1

2025 LORETO PL

900 S PLACENTIA AVE SUITE B

PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3714
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7102
PLEASANT HILL, CA 94523-1985
NORTHRIDGE, CA 91325-2407
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3535
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5705
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3832
CORONA, CA 92882-1812

LOS ANGELES, CA 90037-1975
SANTA ANA, CA 92704-6900
SAN DIEGO, CA 92126-4345
SUN VALLEY, CA 91352-2630
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5651
CORONA, CA 92880

ONTARIO, CA 91761-5699
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6846
CHESTERFIELD, MO 63005-3700
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1601
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3327
IRVINE, CA 92618-2930
LAGUNA BEACH, CA 92651-2017
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3327
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6624
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3327
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3327
ANAHEIM, CA 92807-2530

EL CAJON, CA 92020-1138
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5654
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7470
ESCONDIDO, CA 92029-1005
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3730
ORANGE, CA 92865-4156
RIVERSIDE, CA 92504-2903
WALNUT, CA 91789-2736

LAKE ELSINORE, CA 92530-7008
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1817
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-8002

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

(714) 720-3886
(714) 610-4248
(888) 865-9770
(818) 681-4446
(657) 444-2229
(714) 2235917
(714) 203-1672
(714) 644-8819
(951) 735-5560
(323) 679-5499
(714) 437-0803
(858) 2014321
(818) 768-9222
(714) 223-3960
(951) 817-5252
(909) 393-3322
(951) 987-7220
(636) 530-8000
(714) 305-9685

(561)912-6108

(678) 486-8220

(858) 565-1603
(626) 404-8314
(760) 597-5990
(714) 223-5920

(909) 396-9602

(479) 244-7555
(714) 224-1455



