

Account #	DBA	Expiration date	Bus address	Bus City, State	License status	Phone number
930005092	A STROHM DESIGN	12/31/2020	1001 PACIFICA DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3714	Active	(714) 720-3886
930005097	AL'S APPLIANCE REPAIR	12/31/2020	1011 AVENIDA DE PIO PICO	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7102	Active	(714) 610-4248
930005088	ALARM PROGRAM SYSTEMS, LLC	12/31/2020	360 CIVIC DR SUITE C	PLEASANT HILL, CA 94523-1985	Active	(888) 865-9770
930005107	AZTECA 7 SIGNS	12/31/2020	9347 BIANCA AVE	NORTHRIDGE, CA 91325-2407	Active	(818) 681-4446
930005104	BIGEYE POKE GRILL	12/31/2020	660 N ROSE DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513	Active	(657) 444-2229
930005099	BRYAN MAR PHOTOGRAPHY	12/31/2020	724 LUTE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3535	Active	(714) 223-5917
930005101	CENTURY AUTO PARTS LLC	12/31/2020	612 W CHAPMAN AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5705	Active	(714) 203-1672
930005078	CHUN CHIROPRACTIC	6/30/2020	1216 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3832	Active	(714) 644-8819
930005096	CJ SUPPRESSION INC.	12/31/2020	205 LEWIS CT	CORONA, CA 92882-1812	Active	(951) 735-5560
930005074	DE LA ROSA'S GENERAL - HANDYMAN	12/31/2020	4080 S VERMONT AVE # A 109	LOS ANGELES, CA 90037-1975	Active	(323) 679-5499
930005089	DELTA FRAMING, INC.	12/31/2020	3500 W LAKE CENTER DR SUITE B	SANTA ANA, CA 92704-6900	Active	(714) 437-0803
930005091	DREAMSTYLE REMODELING OF SAN DIEGO	12/31/2020	8266 MIRAMAR RD	SAN DIEGO, CA 92126-4345	Active	(858) 201-4321
930005082	EL CAPITAN ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES	12/31/2020	11080 TUXFORD ST	SUN VALLEY, CA 91352-2630	Active	(818) 768-9222
930005079	FARMERS INSURANCE, ROY REDMAN AGENCY	6/30/2020	116 W SANTA FE AVE A 3	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5651	Active	(714) 223-3960
930005084	FRASSICA INC.	12/31/2020	580 MALLORY CT	CORONA, CA 92880	Active	(951) 817-5252
930005106	HHS CONSTRUCTION	12/31/2020	2042 S GROVE AVE	ONTARIO, CA 91761-5699	Active	(909) 393-3322
930005077	HOME INSTEAD SENIOR CARE	12/31/2020	774 S PLACENTIA AVE # 305	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6846	Active	(951) 987-7220
930005094	INSITUFORM TECHNOLOGIES, LLC	12/31/2020	17988 EDISON AVE	CHESTERFIELD, MO 63005-3700	Active	(636) 530-8000
930005102	JGC INSPECTION SERVICES	6/30/2020	2138 HELOISE WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1601	Active	(714) 305-9685
930005073	JOANNE NGUYEN	12/31/2020	184 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3327	Active	
930005085	JOHNSON CONTROLS SECURITY SOLUTIONS LLC	12/31/2020	7565 IRVINE CENTER DR STE 100	IRVINE, CA 92618-2930	Active	(561) 912-6108
930005105	LAGUNA BEACH ELECTRIC	12/31/2020	3044 CRESTA WAY	LAGUNA BEACH, CA 92651-2017	Active	
930005071	LAN NGUYEN	12/31/2020	184 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3327	Active	
930005081	LG HAUSYS AMERICA INC.	12/31/2020	711 S VAN BUREN ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6624	Active	(678) 486-8220
930005072	LINH NGUYEN	12/31/2020	184 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3327	Active	
930005108	MR D'S DINER & BAR	12/31/2020	126 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3327	Active	
930005086	OFFICIAL TERMITE SOLUTIONS	12/31/2020	8224 E KINGSDALE LN	ANAHEIM, CA 92807-2530	Active	
930005095	PACIFIC COAST CLEANING, INC.	12/31/2020	1939 FRIENDSHIP DR SUITE E	EL CAJON, CA 92020-1138	Active	(858) 565-1603
930005100	PARK SIDE BARBERSHOP	12/31/2020	119 N BRADFORD AVE # C	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5654	Active	
930005093	PD ENGINEERS, LLC	12/31/2020	1534 HASTINGS WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7470	Active	(626) 404-8314
930005087	PDPLAY	12/31/2020	2235 MEYERS AVE	ESCONDIDO, CA 92029-1005	Active	(760) 597-5990
930005076	PLACENTIA LINDA CHIROPRACTIC	6/30/2020	1050 E YORBA LINDA BLVD SUITE 104	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3730	Active	(714) 223-5920
930005098	PRIDE ROOFING & WATERPROOFING	12/31/2020	1841 N BATAVIA ST	ORANGE, CA 92865-4156	Active	
930005103	REFRIGERATION PLUS INC	12/31/2020	3922 MESCALE RD	RIVERSIDE, CA 92504-2903	Active	
930005090	STEVE'S HEATING & A/C	12/31/2020	378 S LEMON AVE	WALNUT, CA 91789-2736	Active	(909) 396-9602
930005083	SUPERIOR PATIOS INC.	12/31/2020	624 WOODCREST DR # 1	LAKE ELSINORE, CA 92530-7008	Active	
930005075	TAZZIES CUSTOM JEWELRY	12/31/2020	2025 LORETO PL	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1817	Active	(479) 244-7555
930005080	THE ART OF CARVING ICE	12/31/2020	900 S PLACENTIA AVE SUITE B	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-8002	Active	(714) 224-1455